9/29/22, 12:16 PM JoSAA

JoSA2

Joint Seat Allocation Authority

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2022
[ITs, NITs, IIEST, [lITs and Other-GFTlIs for the Academic Year 2022-23

E-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No

2

Institute Type

Indian Institute of Information Technology

Institute Name

Indian Institute of Information Technology(IlIT) Dharwad

Academic Program

ALL

Seat Type / Category

ALL

s

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC
and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent
PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from
Preparatory Rank List.

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx 1/4



9/29/22,12:16 PM

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(IlIT)
Dharwad

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(IlIT)
Dharwad

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(IlIT)
Dharwad

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(IIIT)
Dharwad

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(IlIT)
Dharwad

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(IlIT)
Dharwad

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(IIT)
Dharwad

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(IlIT)
Dharwad

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(IlIT)
Dharwad

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(IlIT)
Dharwad

Indian Institute of
Information

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Data Science and Artificial

Intelligence (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Data Science and Artificial

Intelligence (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Data Science and Artificial

Intelligence (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

EWS

EWS
(PwD)

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

18547

707

4230

171

7751

808

4587

804

20485

1431

4958

28628

1295

4810

171

11440

837

7102

2986

31075

1535

5192

2/4



9/29/22,12:16 PM

Technology(IIIT)
Dharwad

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(IlIT)
Dharwad

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(IIT)
Dharwad

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(IIT)
Dharwad

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(IIIT)
Dharwad

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(IlIT)
Dharwad

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(IIT)
Dharwad

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(IT)
Dharwad

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(IlIT)
Dharwad

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(IlIT)
Dharwad

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(IlIT)
Dharwad

Indian Institute of
Information

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

Data Science and Artificial
Intelligence (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Data Science and Artificial
Intelligence (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Data Science and Artificial
Intelligence (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Data Science and Artificial
Intelligence (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

EWS

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

ST

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

10581

950

6883

3274

27975

1532

5213

10215

878

7369

3308

11826

950

7539

3421

34766

1984

5665

12884

878

8028

3443

3/4



9/29/22, 12:16 PM JoSAA

Technology(IIIT) Engineering (4 Years,
Dharwad Bachelor of Technology)

B Digital India

Powwrer To Emporwer

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx 4/4


https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/disclaimer.aspx
https://ecounselling.nic.in/
http://www.nic.in/
http://www.digitalindia.gov.in/

