

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2022

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2022-23



Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No

2

Institute Type

Indian Institute of Information Technology

Institute Name

Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Dharwad

Academic Program

ALL

Seat Type / Category

ALL

Submit

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List. 9/29/22, 12:16 PM

JoSAA

2, 12:16 PM		J	oSAA			
Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Dharwad	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	18547	28628
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Dharwad	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	707	1295
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Dharwad	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender- Neutral	4230	4810
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Dharwad	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	171	171
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Dharwad	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	7751	11440
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Dharwad	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	808	837
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Dharwad	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender- Neutral	4587	7102
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Dharwad	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender- Neutral	804	2986
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Dharwad	Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	20485	31075
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Dharwad	Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	1431	1535
Indian Institute of Information	Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) icant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx	AI	EWS	Gender- Neutral	4958	5192

9/29/22, 12:16	ΡМ
----------------	----

JoSAA

2, 12:16 PM		•	JoSAA			
Technology(IIIT) Dharwad						
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Dharwad	Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	10581	11826
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Dharwad	Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	950	950
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Dharwad	Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender- Neutral	6883	7539
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Dharwad	Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender- Neutral	3274	3421
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Dharwad	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	27975	34766
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Dharwad	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	1532	1984
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Dharwad	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender- Neutral	5213	5665
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Dharwad	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	10215	12884
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Dharwad	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	878	878
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Dharwad	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender- Neutral	7369	8028
Indian Institute of Information	Electronics and Communication	AI	ST	Gender- Neutral	3308	3443

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/current or cr.aspx

Technology(IIIT) Dharwad

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA. For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





